
 

 

Academic Calendar Jan-May 2024 - for all batches Note: All holidays are tentative and subject to change as per 
the SIU Calendar. 

Day Date Event 
Wednesday  3-Jan-24 Classes begin  

Monday  15-Jan-24 Holiday (Makar Sankranti) 

Friday  26-Jan-24 Holiday (Republic Day)  

Friday  1-Mar-24 International Gender Conference  

Saturday  2-Mar-24 

Sunday  10-Mar-24 Midterm Activity Week  

Sunday  17-Mar-24 

Saturday  16-Mar-24 Dissertations due for Batch 2024  

Monday  18-Mar-24 Deadline to share marks for assignments worth at least 35 marks (out 
of a total of 75 marks CA) with students and Academics Department  

Friday  22-Mar-24 Inter-College Events (I.C.E.) 

Saturday  23-Mar-24 

Monday  25-Mar-24 Holiday (Holi/ Dhulivandan)  

Tuesday  9-Apr-24 Holiday (Gudhipadwa/ Ugadi)  

Thursday  11-Apr-24 Holiday (Ramzan - Eid)  

Friday  12-Apr-24 Deadline to share marks for assignments worth at least 50 marks (out 
of a total of 75 marks CA) with students and Academics Department  

Sunday  14-Apr-24 Holiday (Ambedkar Jayanthi)  

Sunday  21-Apr-24 Deadline to share all CA marks with students and Academics 
Department  

Tuesday  23-Apr-24 Last date for students to request a correction in CA marks  

Wednesday  24-Apr-24 Last date for faculty members to make any correction in CA marks  

Friday  26-Apr-24 Attendance freezes &  Last date to apply for condonation  

Monday  29-Apr-24 CNG list declared (Calculated as on 26th Apr); TNG list will be 
declared after finalising CNG list   

Tuesday  30-Apr-24 Last day of classes  

Wednesday  1-May-24 Holiday (Maharashtra Din)  

Wednesday  1-May-24 Study Break  

Thursday  2-May-24 
Friday  3-May-24 Semester End Evaluations (SEE)  

Friday  17-May-24 

Saturday  18-May-24 Red Carpet  

Sunday  19-May-24 Farewell for Batch 2024  

Saturday  18-May-24 Backlog examinations (including Research Project (dissertation), 
Internship and COP – exact dates to be declared 2 months in 
advance)  Thursday  30-May-24 


